NEW FRESHMEN

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN

NEW TRANSFERS

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS

NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFERS

APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for SPRING 2013

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

219
229
448

59
58
117

565

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

697
764
1,461

190
199
389

1,850

TABLE II-1

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

218
228
446

59
58
117

563

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

578
645
1,223

135
138
273

1,496

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.83
0.84
0.84

0.71
0.69
0.70

0.81

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

75
44
119

16

22

141

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

448
466
914

71
63
134

1,048

* Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.34
0.19
0.27

0.27
0.10
0.19

0.25

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.78
0.72
0.75

0.53
0.46
0.49

0.70



